been issued, it will be required to file contemore compliance reports showing that it has fully complied with the Decision and Orden Respondent agrees to comply with Paragraphs II through VI of the draft Decision and Order from the date it signs this Consent Agreement. Proposed Respondent further transfer in the amount provided by law fearch violation of the Decision and Order after the Decision and Order becomes final.

	PERATIVA de FARMACIAS RTORRIQUEÑAS, a corporation	FEDE	ERAL TRADE COMMISSION	
Ву:	Elda Sierra President of the Board of Directors Coopharma	Ву:	Randall David Marks Linda Blumenreich Attorneys Health Care Division	
	Heriberto Ortiz		APPROVED:	
	Executive Director Coopharma	By:		
		,	Saralisa Brau Deputy Assistant Director	
	Dated		Health Care Division	
			Dishard A. Fairettin	
	David A. Balto, Esq.		Richard A. Feinstein Director	
	Law Offices of David Balto Counsel for Coopharma		Bureau of Competition	
	Dated			